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Week 1 Games

92
74
103
106
84
137

Team Named Steve
Fancypants

Team Blowout
Fighting Amish
Perverted Penguins
Chaos

Week 2 Games

94
111
90
95
84
65

Fabulous Hedgehogs
Damage Inc.
Tiburons

This Is My Back
Mighty Putty

Extreme Prejudice

Week 3 Games

99
122
108

90

77

94

Team Named Steve
This Is My Back
Extreme Prejudice
Fabulous Hedgehogs
Perverted Penguins
Team Blowout

Week 4 Games

131
113
125
152
106

96

Team Blowout
Chaos

Fancypants
Perverted Penguins
Team Named Steve
Fighting Amish

Week 5 Games

91

115

87
110
138
137

Damage Inc.

121
147
113

66
104
125

113
100
76
90
77
103

85
91
104
102
112
102

73
99
88
90
102
107

91

This Is My Back
Extreme Prejudice
Damage Inc.

Mighty Putty
Fabulous Hedgehogs
Tiburons

Fighting Amish
Fancypants
Perverted Penguins
Team Blowout
Chaos

Team Named Steve

Fancypants
Damage Inc.
Tiburons
Mighty Putty
Chaos
Fighting Amish

Fabulous Hedgehogs
Extreme Prejudice
Mighty Putty

This Is My Back
Tiburons

Damage Inc.

Team Named Steve

Tie Breaker: Team Named Steve (20 - 0)

Tiburons

This Is My Back
Mighty Putty
Extreme Prejudice
Fabulous Hedgehogs

Week 6 Games

110
69
74

104

102
93

Team Named Steve
Fighting Amish
Perverted Penguins
Damage Inc.
Tiburons

Mighty Putty

Week 7 Games

75
97
98
107
128
102

Fighting Amish
Damage Inc.

Team Blowout
Extreme Prejudice
Mighty Putty
Fabulous Hedgehogs

68
127
67
113
105

136
143
89
71
106
103

95
100
97
115
93
104

Fighting Amish
Fancypants
Perverted Penguins
Team Blowout
Chaos

Chaos

Fancypants

Team Blowout
Fabulous Hedgehogs
This Is My Back
Extreme Prejudice

This Is My Back
Chaos

Tiburons

Perverted Penguins
Team Named Steve
Fancypants
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Week 8 Games

135
84
123
137
92
106

Extreme Prejudice
Team Blowout

This Is My Back
Fancypants
Damage Inc.

Team Named Steve

Week 9 Games

77
107
122
114

71
115

Team Named Steve
Perverted Penguins
Chaos

Damage Inc.
Tiburons

This Is My Back

Week 10 Games

103

93
128
105
112
130

Perverted Penguins
Team Blowout
Chaos

Fabulous Hedgehogs
Extreme Prejudice
Fancypants

Week 11 Games

76
95
114
132
77
91

Team Named Steve
Fighting Amish
Fancypants

Mighty Putty

This Is My Back
Tiburons

Week 12 Games

140
127
103

98
103
109

Mighty Putty

This Is My Back
Tiburons

Damage Inc.
Fabulous Hedgehogs
Extreme Prejudice

Week 13 Games

117
133
79
117
86
174

Team Named Steve
Fighting Amish
Perverted Penguins
Fancypants

Team Blowout
Chaos

Week 14 Games

105
112
102
118

72
128

Fighting Amish
Tiburons

Chaos

Fabulous Hedgehogs
Perverted Penguins
Mighty Putty

101
147
122
129

86
124

98
122
107
128

97

82

132
88
76
89
99

106

53
101
111
109
103
109

98
78
90
72
107
107

126
119
93
102
142
65

92
117
94
98
108
148

Fabulous Hedgehogs
Chaos

Mighty Putty
Perverted Penguins
Tiburons

Fighting Amish

Team Blowout
Fighting Amish
Fancypants

Extreme Prejudice
Mighty Putty
Fabulous Hedgehogs

Damage Inc.
Mighty Putty

This Is My Back
Team Named Steve
Fighting Amish
Tiburons

Perverted Penguins
Chaos

Team Blowout
Damage Inc.
Extreme Prejudice
Fabulous Hedgehogs

Fancypants
Perverted Penguins
Team Named Steve
Fighting Amish
Team Blowout
Chaos

Damage Inc.
Tiburons

Mighty Putty

This Is My Back
Extreme Prejudice
Fabulous Hedgehogs

Team Named Steve
Damage Inc.

Team Blowout
Extreme Prejudice
Fancypants

This Is My Back
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Playoff Week 1 Games

103 Extreme Prejudice
107 Fancypants
69 Perverted Penguins
66 Tiburons
78 Team Named Steve
94 Fabulous Hedgehogs

Playoff Week 2 Games

115 Extreme Prejudice
78 Perverted Penguins
73 Team Blowout

109 Damage Inc.

Fabulous Hedgehogs
Mighty Putty

Team Named Steve
This Is My Back

Playoff Week 3 Games

75 Extreme Prejudice
132 Perverted Penguins

Chaos

Damage Inc.
Fabulous Hedgehogs
Fighting Amish
Mighty Putty

Team Named Steve
This Is My Back
Tiburons

91
89
118
118
70
43

114
90
109
93

66
96

Chaos

Damage Inc.
This Is My Back
Mighty Putty
Fighting Amish
Team Blowout

Fancypants
Fighting Amish
Tiburons

Chaos

99
93
86
109

Fancypants
Team Blowout

88
108
77
95
112
86
102
90
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